Loan #0100443079

ATC #38663

48306



Vol. mg2 Page 17009

## WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

THEODORE A. THOMAS AS TRUSTEE OF	THE THEODORE A. THOMAS LIVING TRUST , hereinafter called grantor,
convey(s) to ROBERT S. STOCKTON and ELI	
Olubert Orago	
County of Klamath, State or Oregon	
Lots 18, 19, 20 & 21, Block 18, INDUSKLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klama	STRIAL ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ath, State of Oregon.
CODE 1 MAP 3809-33AB TL 13700	
SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ASSESSMENT	ISTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE E PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART.
MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES:  THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT AN	NY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD ON NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	CHECK WITH THE ALTHOUGH THE SAME SAME
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the abo	ove described property free of all encumbrances except
Covenants, conditions, restrictions,	these engagest on the land.
and will warrant and defend the same against an person	15 Willo Hay lawrany Glame and Tanana
The true and actual consideration for this tr sideration consists of or includes other property or va (indicate which)° (Delete between symbols°, if not ap In construing this deed and where the contact IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu-	
19 <u>92</u> .	
	Theodore A. Thomas as Trustee of the Theodore A. Thomas Living Trust
California	Incode 20 to 1
STATE OF XXREGONX, County of Nevada	)ss.
July 29, 1992, 19	
Personally appeared the above named	Theodore A. Thomas, Trustee and acknowledged the foregoing
instrument to be he voluntary act and	
OFFICIAL SEAL BOT UNDA CAU	Fore me: Linda Cali  Notary Public for Nevada County  My Commission Expires: 2/13/93
My Comm. Expires Feb. 13, 1993	
Theodore A. Thomas	STATE OF CIRCLENN, & XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
c/o KFF	**
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON.  County of Klamath
Robert S. & Elizabeth A. Stockton	
2018 Auburn St.  Klamath Falls, OR 97601  GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Filed for record at request of:
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS  After recording return to:	Aspen Title Co.  On this 31st day of July A.D., 19 92
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&LA	10.13 o'clock A M. and duly recorded
2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET  KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97603  NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	in Vol. M92 of Deeds Page 17009
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP  Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	By Orwent Mullimodite
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&LA	Deputy
2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET	Fee. \$30.00
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97603 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	EODH A85-2 5M